
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Schaumburg
Pokal 2016/17

Schaumburgpokal Herren
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Buhr, Mario, Mobil: 0172-8837493, Tel.: 05725-7069444, Buhr.mario@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 29.04.2017 17:00 t (1) 1 TSV Algesdorf II TSV Algesdorf 2:10
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

29.04.2017
29.04.2017

14:00 t (1)
14:00 t (1)

1
2

TSV Algesdorf II
MTV Messenkamp

TSV Hagenburg II
TSV Algesdorf

10:6
1:10

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.
Fr.
Di.

28.03.2017
29.03.2017
31.03.2017
18.04.2017

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

1
2
3
4

TuS Germania Hohnhorst II
TSV Hagenburg II
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg II
TSV Algesdorf III

TSV Algesdorf
TSV Todenmann-Rinteln
MTV Messenkamp
TSV Algesdorf II

2:10
10:6
2:10
3:10

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Di.
Fr.
Di.
Mi.
Mi.
Mo.
Mi.

20.02.2017
21.02.2017
24.02.2017
28.02.2017
01.03.2017
01.03.2017
06.03.2017
08.03.2017

20:00 v (2)
20:00 v
20:30 t/v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 t/v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 t/v (1)
20:30 v

7
4
1
3
2
5
6
8

TV Bergkrug
TSV Steinbergen
Victoria Lauenau IV
TuS Germania Hohnhorst II
Victoria Lauenau
MTV Messenkamp
TS Rusbend II
TTC Borstel

TSV Algesdorf
TSV Algesdorf II
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg II
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg
TSV Todenmann-Rinteln
TSV Hespe
TSV Hagenburg II
TSV Algesdorf III

2:10
7:10
1:10
10:8
2:10
9:9
3:10
7:10

 
2. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Fr.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Fr.
Mo.
Mo.
Fr.
Fr.
Mo.
Mi.
Mi.
Mi.
Fr.
So.

09.01.2017
13.01.2017
16.01.2017
16.01.2017
16.01.2017
20.01.2017
23.01.2017
23.01.2017
27.01.2017
27.01.2017
30.01.2017
01.02.2017
01.02.2017
01.02.2017
03.02.2017
05.02.2017

20:00 v
20:00 t/v (1)
19:30 t/v (1)
20:00 t/v (2)
20:00 v
20:00 t/v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:30 t/v (1)
20:00 t/v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 t/v (1)
20:30 t/v (1)
20:00 v
11:00 t/v (1)

7
14
9
10
12
11
4
6
3
5
2
8
16
13
15
1

TuS Germania Hohnhorst
SG Rodenberg III
TuS Jahn Lindhorst II
TV Bergkrug II
TuS Fortuna Lauenhagen
SV Obernkirchen II
TS Rusbend II
TV Bergkrug
Luhdener SV
Victoria Lauenau IV
TuS Fortuna Lauenhagen II
TSV Hagenburg IV
Victoria Lauenau
TuS Kreuzriehe-Helsinghsn.
TSV Algesdorf V
TSV Algesdorf IV

TSV Algesdorf III
TSV Hagenburg II
TSV Todenmann-Rinteln
TSV Hespe
TSV Steinbergen
MTV Messenkamp
Post SV Stadthagen
TSG Ahe-Kohlenstädt
TuS Germania Hohnhorst II
TSV Hohenrode
TSV Algesdorf II
TSV Algesdorf
TuS Niedernwöhren
TTC Borstel
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg II
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg

4:10
5:10
1:10
3:10
6:10
1:10
9:9
10:7
5:10

10:0 NA
2:10
2:10
10:7
4:10
5:10
9:9

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Di.
Di.
Fr.
Sa.
Mo.
Mo.
Mi.
Do.
Fr.

21.11.2016
22.11.2016
22.11.2016
25.11.2016
26.11.2016
28.11.2016
28.11.2016
30.11.2016
01.12.2016
02.12.2016

20:00 v
20:00 v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 t/v (1)
15:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 t/v (2)
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

6
8
17
32
19
12
14
20
25
13

TV Bergkrug V
TSV Algesdorf II
TuS Germania Hohnhorst III
SG Rodenberg IV
Beckedorfer SV II
TuS Jahn Lindhorst III
MTV Rehren
Victoria Lauenau II
SC Schwalbe Möllenbeck
TSG Ahe-Kohlenstädt

TSV Algesdorf V
Post SV Stadthagen II
TSV Algesdorf IV
TuS Germania Hohnhorst
TuS Niedernwöhren
TuS Fortuna Lauenhagen
TSV Todenmann-Rinteln
TuS Germania Hohnhorst II
MTV Messenkamp
SG Rodenberg II

7:10
10:3
3:10
2:10
3:10
1:10
1:10
2:10
2:10
9:9
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Fr.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Di.
Di.
Fr.
Fr.
Mo.
Di.
Mi.
Mi.
Mi.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
So.
So.

02.12.2016
05.12.2016
05.12.2016
05.12.2016
05.12.2016
06.12.2016
06.12.2016
09.12.2016
09.12.2016
12.12.2016
13.12.2016
14.12.2016
14.12.2016
14.12.2016
16.12.2016
16.12.2016
16.12.2016
16.12.2016
16.12.2016
18.12.2016
18.12.2016
18.12.2016

20:30 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 t/v (2)
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 t/v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 v
19:30 t/v (1)
20:00 t/v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:30 v
19:30 v
19:30 v
20:00 v (2)
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 t (1)
20:00 t (1)
20:00

30
2
9
22
26
15
18
4
11
5
16
3
24
23
1
10
21
27
28
7
29
31

Victoria Lauenau IV
TSG Ahe-Kohlenstädt II
TTC Volksen II
TTC Borstel III
TV Bergkrug IV
TSV Ahnsen
TSV Steinbergen
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg III
SV Obernkirchen II
TuS Jahn Lindhorst II
TSV Hohenrode II
TuS Jahn Lindhorst IV
TTC Borstel II
TuS Kreuzriehe-Helsinghsn.
TV Bergkrug VI
TV Bergkrug III
MTV Rehren II
TS Rusbend III
VfL Bad Nenndorf II
TuSG Wiedensahl
TV Bergkrug VIII
TSV Todenmann-Rinteln III

TuS Kreuzriehe-Helsinghsn. II
TSV Algesdorf
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg
Luhdener SV
Victoria Lauenau
SG Rodenberg III
TS Rusbend
TSV Hagenburg II
SG Rodenberg VI
Post SV Stadthagen III
Post SV Stadthagen
TSV Hagenburg IV
TSV Hespe
VfL Bad Nenndorf
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg II
TV Bergkrug
TS Rusbend II
TV Bergkrug II
TTC Borstel
TSV Hohenrode
TuS Fortuna Lauenhagen II
TSV Algesdorf III

10:7
1:10
2:10
7:10
4:10
6:10
10:7

0:10 W
10:2
10:3

0:10 W
1:10
5:10
10:8
3:10
1:10
3:10
2:10
3:10

0:10 W
0:10 W
0:10 W

 
0. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
Mo.
Mo.
Mi.
Mi.
Mi.
Mo.
Mi.
Do.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Sa.
So.

18.10.2016
18.10.2016
21.10.2016
21.10.2016
23.10.2016
24.10.2016
24.10.2016
26.10.2016
26.10.2016
26.10.2016
31.10.2016
02.11.2016
03.11.2016
04.11.2016
04.11.2016
04.11.2016
05.11.2016
06.11.2016

20:00 v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 v (1)
20:00 v
11:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v (1)
20:00 v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
19:30 v
20:00 v (1)
20:00 v (2)
14:00 v
20:00 (1)

9
12
2
7
16
1
4
8
17
18
3
11
10
13
6
14
5
15

Beckedorfer SV
TSV Steinbergen II
TTC Volksen
SV Obernkirchen
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg II
VfL Bad Nenndorf III
TuS Fortuna Lauenhagen
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg IV
Victoria Lauenau III
TTC Borstel III
TuS Fortuna Lauenhagen III
TSV Hagenburg VI
SC Schwalbe Möllenbeck II
TV Bergkrug VII
SG Rodenberg V
MTV Rehren III
MTV Messenkamp
TTC Volksen III

TSV Algesdorf II
Victoria Lauenau
TV Bergkrug
TS Rusbend II
SG Rodenberg
TSV Algesdorf IV
TuS Jahn Lindhorst
TuS Germania Hohnhorst III
TTC Borstel
TSV Riepen
TV Bergkrug V
Post SV Stadthagen II
TuS Fortuna Lauenhagen II
Beckedorfer SV II
TSV Todenmann-Rinteln
Post SV Stadthagen III
TSV Hespe II
TSV Hohenrode II

2:10
6:10
5:10
4:10
10:7
2:10
10:8
6:10
1:10
10:6
5:10
1:10
6:10
9:9
7:10
8:10

10:0 W
0:10 W

 
Freilose 0. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TSG Ahe-Kohlenstädt
TSG Ahe-Kohlenstädt II
TSV Ahnsen
TSV Algesdorf
TSV Algesdorf III
TSV Algesdorf V
TV Bergkrug II
TV Bergkrug III
TV Bergkrug IV
TV Bergkrug VI
TV Bergkrug VIII
TTC Borstel II
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg
SC Deckbergen-Schaumburg III
TSV Hagenburg II
TSV Hagenburg IV
TSV Hespe
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TSV Hohenrode
TuS Germania Hohnhorst
TuS Germania Hohnhorst II
TuS Kreuzriehe-Helsinghsn.
TuS Kreuzriehe-Helsinghsn. II
Victoria Lauenau II
Victoria Lauenau IV
TuS Jahn Lindhorst II
TuS Jahn Lindhorst III
TuS Jahn Lindhorst IV
Luhdener SV
SC Schwalbe Möllenbeck
VfL Bad Nenndorf
VfL Bad Nenndorf II
TuS Niedernwöhren
SV Obernkirchen II
MTV Rehren
MTV Rehren II
SG Rodenberg II
SG Rodenberg III
SG Rodenberg IV
SG Rodenberg VI
TS Rusbend
TS Rusbend III
Post SV Stadthagen
TSV Steinbergen
TSV Todenmann-Rinteln III
TTC Volksen II
TuSG Wiedensahl
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